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TUE 26 OCT 2021
START TIME: 18:00

Session 3 A - Preliminaries

Order Bout Start
Time Weight Category Corner Name NOC

Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 59 18:00 Flyweight (51kg) DUSMATOV Hasanboy UZB
BIBOSSINOV Saken KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN BABAI Sandor GUA
ENG
EGY
ALG
CAN

PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson
CANNELL Geoff
OSMAN Nagy
SIDALI Mokretari
HUGGINS Jennifer

28:29
27:30
28:29
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

2 60 18:15 Flyweight (51kg) DEEPAK IND
USENALIEV Azat KGZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

WAL WILLIAMS David Mark NED
KOR
ARG
SRI
TTO

DUENAR Cem Taylan
LEE Hyeok
VILARINO Manuel
SHIROMALA Thampu Nelka
BECKLES James

30:27
29:28
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

3 61 18:30 Flyweight (51kg) MACDONALD Kiaran ENG
MARTINEZ RIVAS Yuberjen COL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

JPN SASAKI Yasutaka CAN
GUA
ALG
SWE
RUS

HUGGINS Jennifer
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson
SIDALI Mokretari
PALMEN Christer
ZHURKIN Sergei

28:29
28:29
28:29
26:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

4 62 18:45 Flyweight (51kg) SALOTSKIKH Dzianis BLR
SYOGO Tanaka JPN

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

EGY OSMAN Nagy HUN
POL
TTO
KAZ
UZB

BABAI Sandor
DZIURGOT Maciej
BECKLES James
SUIYENISH Yermek
KHAMIDOV Aleksandr

30:27
28:29
29:28
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

5 63 19:00 Middleweight (75kg) SAVKOVIC Stefan MNE
RAIYS Nurkanat KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ARG VILARINO Manuel KOR
ALG
BUL
ITA
KGZ

LEE Hyeok
SIDALI Mokretari
PAVLOV Pavel
RIZZARDO Maria
BORKOEVA Zhamila

27:30
27:30
27:30
25:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

6 64 19:15 Middleweight (75kg) CAVALLARO Salvatore ITA
EMBULAJEV Anton FIN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ALG SIDALI Mokretari MDA
JPN
RUS
CAN
GUA

BANDALAC Valeriu
SASAKI Yasutaka
ZHURKIN Sergei
HUGGINS Jennifer
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

7 65 19:30 Middleweight (75kg) KOKKINOS Antreas CYP
MAKOVEC Marko SLO

RED WP 3:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SRI SHIROMALA Thampu Nelka TTO
UZB
ENG
SWE
EGY

BECKLES James
KHAMIDOV Aleksandr
CANNELL Geoff
PALMEN Christer
OSMAN Nagy

28:28
29:28
29:28
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

8 66 19:45 Middleweight (75kg) SUMIT IND
O`NEILL Damon JAM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BUL PAVLOV Pavel ALG
KAZ
CAN
KOR
ARG

SIDALI Mokretari
SUIYENISH Yermek
HUGGINS Jennifer
LEE Hyeok
VILARINO Manuel

30:27
30:26
30:27
30:27
29:28
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Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

9 67 20:00 Middleweight (75kg) PEREIRA Wanderley BRA
HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ Yoenlis CUB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IRL Mc GARRIGLE Brendan EGY
CAN
GUA
JPN
WAL

OSMAN Nagy
HUGGINS Jennifer
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson
SASAKI Yasutaka
WILLIAMS David Mark

27:30
27:30
26:30
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

10 68 20:15 Middleweight (75kg) COY BERNAL Pablo ESP
KIWAN Rami BUL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KGZ BORKOEVA Zhamila SRI
TTO
POL
ENG
ALG

SHIROMALA Thampu Nelka
BECKLES James
DZIURGOT Maciej
CANNELL Geoff
SIDALI Mokretari

27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

11 69 20:30 Middleweight (75kg) AGUIRRE MARTINEZ Hector MEX
VEOCIC Gabrijel CRO BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UZB KHAMIDOV Aleksandr CAN
EGY
NED
ARG
HUN

HUGGINS Jennifer
OSMAN Nagy
DUENAR Cem Taylan
VILARINO Manuel
BABAI Sandor

27:30
28:29
28:29
27:30
29:28

RED
BLUE

12 70 20:45 Heavyweight (92kg) SADAM Magomedov SRB
BUYUKDAG Emir TUR

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GUA PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson KAZ
SWE
KOR
TTO
MDA

SUIYENISH Yermek
PALMEN Christer
LEE Hyeok
BECKLES James
BANDALAC Valeriu

29:28
30:26
29:27
28:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

13 71 21:00 Heavyweight (92kg) WILLIAMS Lewis ENG
RAHIMOV Rauf AZE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CAN HUGGINS Jennifer POL
RUS
JPN
EGY
SRI

DZIURGOT Maciej
ZHURKIN Sergei
SASAKI Yasutaka
OSMAN Nagy
SHIROMALA Thampu Nelka

30:25
30:26
30:26
30:26
30:23

RED
BLUE

14 72 21:15 Heavyweight (92kg) SMIAHLIKAU Uladzislau BLR
WASIKE Joshua KEN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KGZ BORKOEVA Zhamila ARG
NED
IRL
ALG
EGY

VILARINO Manuel
DUENAR Cem Taylan
Mc GARRIGLE Brendan
SIDALI Mokretari
OSMAN Nagy

30:25
30:25
30:26
30:25
30:25

Legend:
WP Win on Points
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